

ITEM NO.62

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 1228/2014

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJU @ MANJUNATH

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ritwik Parikh, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner reports that they  
have filed spare copies today. Registry to verify and issue  
notices, if in order.

List again on 15.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar